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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2023 BE 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron OL 17 Frutigen

Schiitze
Tireur

von Kanel Ueli
Hanni Beat
Jungen Peter
Willen Stefan
Kinzi Ueli

Mathys Hansruedi
Stoller Markus
Berger Stefan
Studer Lorenz
Stoller Peter
Schmid Peter
Blschlen Martin
Zircher Hanspeter
Wyssen Hansueli
Burri Thomas
Blischlen Adrian
Fuhrer Peter
Studer Hans
Klopfenstein Christian
Klopfenstein Samuel
von Kanel Markus
Thonen Hansueli
Streit Mario
Schmid Livia
Blischlen Werner
Bircher Ferdinand
Stoller Martin
Trummer Samuel
Stoller Andreas
Steiner Marc
Trachsel Konrad
Brugger Michael
Kinzi Michael
Schmid Toni
Burger Daniel
Burn Hanspeter
Studer Ueli
Jungen Michel
Grossen Christof
Zumkehr Tony
Ogi Sebastian
Fuhrer Alfred
Brugger Arthur
Steiner Heinz
Klopfenstein Peter
Steiner Gabriela
Studer Andreas
Thoénen Adrian
Egger Andreas
Zircher Pascal
Grossenbacher Benjamin
Rdsti Noe Yvan
Marmet André
Kunzi Cyrill
Germann Peter
Rdsti Adrian
Kinzi Peter
Rhyner Konrad
Thonen Franziska

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Né en
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1984
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1957
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1984
1989
1990
1990
1991
1995
2001
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1975
1979
1982
1983
1986
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2023 BE 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron OL 17 Frutigen

Schiitze
Tireur

Ryter Thomas
Brugger Christian
Methner Dominik
Fuhrer Christian
von Kanel Martin
Marmet Niklaus
Zumkehr Martin
Bircher Marianne
Klopfenstein Esther
Marti Roland

Hari Marcel
Zurbriigg Lorenz
Jungen Christian
Scheidegger Rudolf
Zumkehr Hans
Klopfenstein Martin
Hari-Stoller Cornelia
Hanni Johann
Biischlen Patrick
Bltschi Simon
Sigert Joel
Zumkehr Reto
Methner Simon
Rdsti Linus

von Kanel Simon
Studer Mathias
Méagert Thimo
Ryter Ueli
Bruigger Hansruedi
Hari Hans

Stoller Ruedi
Grossen Martin
Schmid Adrian
Bircher Luis
Schmid Alfred
Zurbrugg Reto
Stoller Beatrice
Schmid Lorenz
Aebersold Roman
Stoller Simon
Moser Hans
Trachsel Vreni
Brawand Andreas
Holzer Adrian

von Kanel Mathias
Bruigger Martin
Schneider Peter
Haas Adolphe
Grossen Jakob
Rubin Bernhard
Schmid Nik
Jungen Marianne
Kolly Reto

Schmid Hans
Jungen Anton
Grossen Simon
Josi Marc

Wafler David
Lotscher Michael

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein

Né en
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1993
1998
1949
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1964
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1971
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1985
1989
1990
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1951
1956
1962
1974
1991
1999
2005
1938
1973
1977
1996
1999
2006
1951
1954

1992
1995
1995
1941
1946
1952
1964
1994
1995
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1937
1964
1990
1994
1994
1998
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2023 BE 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron OL 17 Frutigen

Schiitze
Tireur

Waéfler Melchior
Zenger Micha
Grimm Micha
Trachsel Erich
Stoller Beat
Bartschi David
Wyssen Michel
Zenger Beni
Bruigger Stefan
Sigert Esra Samuel
Rhyner Leonie
Stoller Philipp
Lienardt Keny
Steiner Samuel
Fankhauser Werner
Fetzer Patrik
Rhyner Marc
Zircher Rebekah
Steffen Lara

Kallen Urs
Zurbriigg Jonas
Scheidegger Hansueli
Bartschi Peter
Gasser Martin
Jungen Matias
Studer Sandro
Reinhardt Terry
von Kanel Thomas
Klopfenstein Hansueli
Studer Dominik
Scheidegger Julian
Kinzi Levin
Schubert Ella
Jenzer Yannick
Feucht Christa
Jaberg Silvano
Bruigger Alexandra
Gasser Karl

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Né en
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1977
1979
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1993
2000
2007
1991
1994
2010
2005
1980
2009
1955
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2013
2010
2004
1956
1991
1941
1973
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2009
2011
2010
1994
1980
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1993
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